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Women / 7 / Jr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Olivia Smith723
956638 Gold Cup

9.525 9.550 9.4009.150 37.625
1 1 5 2 1 

1 

Abigail VanderJagt742
634209 Zia

9.300 9.425 9.0509.375 37.150
7 2 1 6 2 

2 

Callia Mannos720
620811 Gold Cup

9.375 9.150 9.4259.100 37.050
6 6 6 1 3 

3 

Heather O' Gorman721
944439 Gold Cup

9.400 9.275 9.1509.175 37.000
3T 4 4 5 4 

4 

Laylah Lovato740
643969 Zia

9.400 8.950 9.2509.225 36.825
3T 7 3 3 5 

5 

Gabriela Juarez729
1015676 PGA

9.450 9.375 9.0258.950 36.800
2 3 7 7T 6 

6 

Ava VanderJagt743
577576 Zia

9.400 8.575 9.2259.250 36.450
3T 8 2 4 7 

7 

Tatyana Quintanilla726
625369 High Altitude

9.200 9.175 9.0258.775 36.175
8 5 8 7T 8 

8 
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Women / 7 / Jr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Melania Urquidez711
961105 Eagle Ridge

9.425 9.275 9.3009.300 37.300
1T 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Lucy Lott719
620806 Gold Cup

9.425 9.175 9.3008.550 36.450
1T 3 6 1T 2 

2 

Kaira Romero722
508015 Gold Cup

9.350 8.900 9.1258.950 36.325
4T 4 4 4 3 

3 

Arianna Echevarria705
625766 AGS

9.375 9.250 9.0258.600 36.250
3 2 5 5 4 

4 

Alyssa Zielinski717
595278 G-Force

9.350 8.750 8.9009.200 36.200
4T 6 2 6 5 

5 

Ciara Salazar727
526790 High Altitude

9.250 8.850 8.8509.100 36.050
7 5 3 7 6 

6 

Tarra Adamson713
595281 G-Force

9.350 8.700 9.2008.450 35.700
4T 7 8 3 7 

7 

Mariah Fuentes712
551984 Elite Roswell

8.900 8.050 8.7008.500 34.150
8 8 7 8 8 

8 
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Women / 7 / Jr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Kennedy Gravelle715
511722 G-Force

9.400 9.350 9.2009.075 37.025
3 1 3 3 1 

1 

Gillian Mulder716
595283 G-Force

9.450 9.000 9.3259.025 36.800
2 2T 4 1 2 

2 

Zeana McMains725
567567 High Altitude

9.375 9.000 8.8008.950 36.125
4 2T 5 5 3 

3 

Camille Rowan710
574195 Eagle Ridge

9.100 8.350 9.2509.150 35.850
6 6 1 2 4 

4 

Laci Dullea704
627481 AGS

9.525 7.350 8.9509.100 34.925
1 7 2 4 5 

5 

Jacquelyn Gorman738
523554 Zia

9.300 8.650 8.7508.200 34.900
5 4 7 6 6 

6 

Mia Herrera728
948680 PGA

8.550 8.500 8.7258.400 34.175
7 5 6 7 7 

7 
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Women / 7 / Sr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Sachi Mitchell741
508746 Zia

9.200 9.400 9.1509.400 37.150
6T 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Audianna Gutierrez709
596043 Eagle Ridge

9.500 8.700 9.0508.650 35.900
1 3 7 4 2 

2 

Allison Cooley702
627038 AGS

9.350 8.200 9.0258.925 35.500
3 8 4T 5 3 

3 

Courtney Trotter708
465943 AGS

9.400 8.300 8.5509.150 35.400
2 6 2 8 4 

4 

Haley Diaz703
540255 AGS

9.050 8.600 8.7758.925 35.350
9 4 4T 6 5 

5 

Kalla Keaton731
502169 Ruidoso

9.250 8.800 8.7008.350 35.100
5 2 8 7 6 

6 

Santana Gallant737
580465 Zia

9.275 8.250 9.1508.250 34.925
4 7 9 1T 7 

7 

Rebekah Duda736
644619 Zia

9.100 7.900 9.1008.700 34.800
8 9 6 3 8 

8 

Maya Herrera739
470896 Zia

9.200 8.475 8.1508.950 34.775
6T 5 3 9 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / Sr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Lindsey Clark701
461611 AGS

9.100 8.950 9.3009.175 36.525
6T 5 1 2 1 

1 

Sidney Crowley718
553946 Gold Cup

9.300 9.500 8.8508.700 36.350
4 1 5 6 2 

2 

Sarah Stuecker707
552711 AGS

9.250 9.125 8.8009.150 36.325
5 3 2T 7 3 

3 

Karina Martinez733
382336 Ruidoso

9.375 9.050 9.1758.625 36.225
2 4 6 3 4 

4 

Tierra Keaton732
619362 Ruidoso

9.450 8.900 9.3258.400 36.075
1 6 7 1 5 

5 

Vivi Sieberg1008
501609 AGS

9.100 9.275 9.0008.050 35.425
6T 2 9 4T 6 

6 

Andrea Robbin706
505640 AGS

8.800 8.700 9.0008.900 35.400
8 7 4 4T 7 

7 

Monique Reynoso730
578493 PGA

9.325 8.300 8.7008.350 34.675
3 8 8 8 8 

8 

Rachel Baten735
525096 Zia

8.650 7.500 8.4509.150 33.750
9 9 2T 9 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gold Cup X 112.225 28.350 28.325 27.425 28.125
11 1 3

723 Olivia Smith 9.525 9.550 9.4009.150
719 Lucy Lott 9.425 9.300
721 Heather O' Gorman 9.400 9.275 9.175
718 Sidney Crowley 9.500
720 Callia Mannos 9.4259.100

2 Zia X 111.525 28.100 27.775 28.025 27.625
34 2 1

740 Laylah Lovato 9.400 8.950 9.250
743 Ava VanderJagt 9.400 9.2259.250
742 Abigail VanderJagt 9.300 9.425 9.375
741 Sachi Mitchell 9.400 9.1509.400

3 AGS X 110.450 28.300 27.325 27.475 27.350
52 3 2

704 Laci Dullea 9.525
708 Courtney Trotter 9.400 9.150
705 Arianna Echevarria 9.375 9.250 9.025
707 Sarah Stuecker 9.125 9.150
701 Lindsey Clark 8.950 9.3009.175
702 Allison Cooley 9.025

4 G-Force X 110.325 28.200 27.100 27.300 27.725
23 4 4

716 Gillian Mulder 9.450 9.000 9.3259.025
715 Kennedy Gravelle 9.400 9.350 9.2009.075
717 Alyssa Zielinski 9.350 8.750 9.200
713 Tarra Adamson 9.200

5 Eagle Ridge X 109.050 28.025 26.325 27.100 27.600
46 7 5

709 Audianna Gutierrez 9.500 8.700 9.0508.650
711 Melania Urquidez 9.425 9.275 9.3009.300
710 Camille Rowan 9.100 8.350 9.2509.150

6 High Altitude X 108.350 27.825 27.025 26.825 26.675
77 5 6

725 Zeana McMains 9.375 9.000 8.8008.950
727 Ciara Salazar 9.250 8.850 8.8509.100
726 Tatyana Quintanilla 9.200 9.175 9.0258.775
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

7 Ruidoso X 107.400 28.075 26.750 25.375 27.200
65 6 8

732 Tierra Keaton 9.450 8.900 9.3258.400
733 Karina Martinez 9.375 9.050 9.1758.625
731 Kalla Keaton 9.250 8.800 8.7008.350

8 PGA X 105.650 27.325 26.175 25.700 26.450
88 8 7

729 Gabriela Juarez 9.450 9.375 9.0258.950
730 Monique Reynoso 9.325 8.300 8.7008.350
728 Mia Herrera 8.550 8.500 8.7258.400
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